Median	NEGLUE CC3/1111800 43	11,6	W3 9 ILKK	
1/3 CASE OWNE				17
	XGQ DOI: ASSIGNM	ella	Date / Time 617	18
Surveyor	X a & Boil		ALTO DE LA CONTRACTOR D	17/18
4	A Vandage		Registered in Merimen:	11100
Pre-assign / CCI	CHI THE		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Insured Vehicle N	SHC 1544E	Claim No.	MOC18030	2086
**	LTPL	86 B	melmobile	
H Name of Insured	- C (V	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	: Hyunda 1	
Excess Ser II :SS	D.O.A: 7/7/18	Place of Accid	lent Ubb Houtipen	n Aut 8 Cp
Is driver the owne	r? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident:			
	me / Age: LHAM SIEW \$40 MG	OF STATE DEDS	RT/YES/NO : TP GIA REPOR	RT-FEV NO
		Inswed Lishil		
Driver Tel		Instred Labor	ny	31110
57 × 987	18			
The second secon	of the same	44.40.60	TATOR.	0.
INSRS WSP: AUA	vmunt A INSRS: WSP.	INSRS. WSP:	INSR: WSP:	
A Tel Purt	D Trel	Tel:	Tel:	
Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	8—9 Liahii	ity:
RMKS	RMKS:	RMKS.	RMK:	S
Date/Time				
04 - 100	TRUBIADA SILLIFEREN		STAGE	DATE/PIC
8/2/18	The second second		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
			Non-Reporting Br (2nd):	
V.C	DECEIVED 1 4 AUG 201	R	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	NECETALD		Call OI:	
9/8/18	GEEK MAMONTE FOR OI VIDEO.		After call ltr to Ol:	
1110	- HUMIL LABOURTY CLEARS.		Documentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typist
	OI COM UPLOHOUD IN MEDILINEN.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	(450.24.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00		After call fir to Of:	
	MINICIPANO.		Authorisation To Act:	
	- OKLBINIL TO LOD IN.		Release Voucher:	
20/04/18	TYPE REPORT FOR WHINDERS HE	two o tile s	Final Repair Bill:	
to lot 110	KAPONIC SOME	THONY	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	=
	potone - one		LTA / GIA :	=
on lostin	SHEK WHUDKER APPROVED TO III.		Medical Bill	-
	III HALLONGIO MANDALE.		PIR:	=
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
क्षिकोठ	- CONTINUEND AMOUNT GAME NO	lop.	LOD	
	- HU DOCE IN OFFER. TO CLO		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: YP	SS 4,474.40 / 3 days) Reduction: 23	%	Email	Cill
TNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 08/08/18 Confirm with CAROUNE		Email Call	
anal Liability:	(A red / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	445
Repair Cost: (W/490)	55 4,787.61		COLP OARBOARN	
ass of Rental (LOU):	SS (days) SS (SO-60(SSO x 3 days)		Of work stop	
.oss of Income (LOI):	55 — (5 x days)		DOOM MENT	
OR only LOU only	TOWAY.		110 8 108	
SIA/LTA Search	S5 —			
Medical	SS —		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/	Private Settle
Disbursement	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
egal Cost	55 —		3) Survey fee: 4550	1.00
Fotal:	SS A.954. Global Sum SS: —			
TNAL PAYMENT	Date/Time Confirm with:		Email Call	
ayee I	SS 4984.GI Name I PERFORM	MARCE A	lators himited	
layee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 2:	-		
	ee Mana 2			

Sirvaus XII REF: I		9	41417
	ASSIGNMENT		
From: Date: 26/03	Veh No. SJX Type: MCar M.Cycle /		Yr Ragn: V& Jul 2010 (Taxi/Prime Mover)
OD ITP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
	Make BN	IW XI	cc 1995
To Inspect Vehicle No. SJX 9819B. at Workshop mis Performance Motor of 303 Auxandry Rd			A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
303 HIXANDER RO	Sp.Reading 836	4 . 5 /	F/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:		
Policy No.	CNO WITH	AVLGZO	50 UN 76310
Claims No:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair	/ Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inorder / James	med / Leaked / Bu	imt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jami	med / Leaked / Bu	irnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / S/Rim /	STDARim or	
	Tyre Size: F:	225/	50R17
(Policy Condition)	R:	1 0	11
Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA /	GY/FS/LIZA/MI	C / OHTSU4 PIR SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bat, or Market Value: \$48 K.	Front		Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6	mm	R/Bal 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6	mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	10	0.01 26-03-18
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at	W/S	4 izopm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (UP)	C 100 W/ 100 PC 4	Rear / O/S / N	US / UIC / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle	e: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis		tructure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1110 372 77 37 37		
P/P \$ 4.474.40 (2000: \$ 1.041.60 20	1.)		
(tree) 00,000,00 (est) (tree) 00,000,005 \$: AFJ (tree) 00,005,005 \$: AFG			
Date/Tense File Pass to? Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:		
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Tri	p:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time: File Raturn to?			Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	\$	3+85_5
	Interview (S	5	Plots
Report Format :	Tech, trivs (\$		Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (5	Weekeng (\$	\$	
			TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607195-R

				nobile
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref CC3/III1800433	31/hb3
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 06-03-2018 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHC 1544E	Veh. Inspected	SJX 9819B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/03/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	02/03/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	LTD	
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.			Remarks	

med Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GOT Reg. No M2-0030081-W

303, Alexandra Hoad Sime Darby Ferformance Centre Singapore 139941 Tel. 61190300 (Sales & Admin) 5120311 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

288. Empuny Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapure #18180 Tel. #3190888 (AfterFales) Fax. #3149773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 153984 Tel 63190538 (AfterSales) 61190533/530 (Motorrad) Fam. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796626 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

0 6 MAR 2018

Page No. : 1 of 2 Estimate No. : b1 46130 Date Estimated : 06/03/2018 : Chua Kee Sin Prepared By - ACCOUNT -40000 - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -Cash Sales - Service Lee Kong Meng Blk 627 Senja Road Singapore #27-174 Singapore Singapore 670627 MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL

SJX9819B	VN76310	28/07/2010	X1 sDri)
90	DESCRIPTION Replace rear bumper and rem on accident dent	nove attachment etc incl	ude knock	(2	75 × 1,700.00
1 19	Spray painting rear bumper To check steering geometry a		nent	93	7 531.00 ×
	To replace tyre and wheel rim right rear		ý-		80 94.00
	Sundries. NV				4080150.00_
	DESCRIPTION	+		Total Labour 1:	3,513.00 VALUE
	ALLOY RIM 71/2Jx17 VSPOK HUB CAP WITH CHROME ET RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE > RR BUMPER LOWER COVER RR BUMPER RH GUIDE ? RR BUMPER (PRIMED) RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLIN RR RH WHEEL ARCH COVE	RING X SIA	J	1 778.55 1 24.30 1 61.35 1 31.45 1 56.95 1 831.40 1 322.35 1 146.10	778.55 24.30 7 61.35 3 31.45 X 56.95 X 831.40 322.35

EXPANDING RIVET / GAL > 10 10 1.35 1.35 EXPANDING RIVET / RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR X NN 35.20

Total Parts

13.50

35.20 5

77.00 2.70 l

2,303.85

ow Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A semmer of the Sive Darby Group +Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GET Reg. No M2-0020081-x

207. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 158941 Tel: 63190101 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (Afterfales) Pag. 64147770

190. Kempony Arang Road East Coast Centre Eingapore 478180

Tel 63190888 (AfterSales) FAX: 63449773

115, Alexandra Road film Darby Business Centre dingspore 159944 Tel. 61199138 (AfterBales) 6119913/530 (Motorrad) Pax 6479604 (AfterBales) 6479604 (Mothrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

46130 : b1

Date Estimated Prepared By

: 06/03/2018 : Chua Kee Sin Page No. : 2 of 2

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

SJX9819B

VN76310

28/07/2010

X1 sDrive18i

0

LFR Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey Lefore/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

before parint photos.

Claim No.	
Excess SS _	
Sign	
Authorised	Yes / No
Time	
OR Yes / No	PML Yes / No
	Excess S\$ _ Sign _ Authorised _ Time

3.513.00 Labour 1 2,303.85 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 0.00 Excess 407.18 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total 6,224.03

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

5,816.00

Performance Motors Limited

A mamber of the Since Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. QCT Reg. No. MJ 0020061-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 46130

Page No. :

Date Estimated :

06/03/2018

Prepared By

Chua Kee Sin

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

219

Lee Kong Meng

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd

ORIGINAL PRICE

Blk 627 Senja Road

64 Cecil Street

#27-174

#04-05 IOB Building

Singapore

Singapore 049711

Singapore 670627

REGN NO

CHASSES NO

REGN DATE

MIDE.

M LEAGE

5JX9819B

VN76310

28/07/2010

X1 sDrive18i

1.35

0

DISC. %

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper and attachments, rear RH wheel

arch cover include knocking out dents caused by the accident

To spray paint rear bumper

934.00

1275.00

1,275.00

NETT

To replace rear RH wheel rim include balancing (1x)

80.00

934.00

Sundries.

80.00

20.00

80.00

27.00

DESCRIPTION INIT PRICE QTY DISC. % NETT ALLOY RIM 71/2Jx17 VSPOKE 318 778.55 778.55 1.00 RR BUMPER (PRIMED) 831.40 831.40 1.00 RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC) 322.35 1.00 322.35 RR RH WHEEL ARCH COVER 146.10 146.10 1.00

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

EXPANDING RIVET

Total Labour : 2,369.00
Total Parts : 2,105.40
Total Labour & Parts : 4,474.40
Deduction for Excess : 0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess : 4,474.40
GST @7%: 313.21
Grand Total : 4,787.61

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 May, 2018 3:46 PM

To:

PBSP; Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Subject: Attachments: FW: FINAL REPORT / SJX9819B Final Report SJX9819B.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Caronline,

We refer to the email below.

The case handler for this case is Vic.

Hi Vic,

FYNA.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 21 May 2018 3:32 PM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < Guo Qiang@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINAL REPORT / SJX9819B

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour : 2,369.00 Total Parts : 2,105.40

Total Labour & Parts: 4,474.40

Repair days: 3

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4141F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJX9819B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	29 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	X1 SDRIVE18I AT D/AB 2WD 5DR GAS/D
	SR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	A824I751N46B20BD
Chassis No.:	WBAVL32050VN76310
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$28,525.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Jul 2010
First Registration Date:	28 Jul 2010
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$28,525.00
Intended PARE Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Jul 2020
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$17,115.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Jul 2020
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$39,911.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,280.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,395.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Mar 2018

OK

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJX9819B (MCT18030086) [SHC1544E] TP

LEE KONG MENG

Mar 2 2018 2:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Performance Motors Limited

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 07/08/2018 11:22 AM.

LKK_HQ To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4937.61) - SJX9819B - Claim Handler: NATALIE LEE

Approved:4937.61:.		



Performance Motors Limited





India Int'l Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Attention: Motor Claims

"Without Prejudice"

Your Ref : Dur Ball

> Dime Subsect:

10 July 2018

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJX9819B & SHC1544E ON 02.03.2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of repair : S\$ 4787.61

Loss of use : S\$ 150.00 (S\$ 50.00 x 3 days)

: S\$ 4937.61

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- Copy of Accident Report
- 2. Copy of Final Repair bill
- 3. Copy of Certificate of Insurance
- Copy of Identification Card & Driving License
- Copy of Letter of Authorisation

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sq.

Yours sincerely

Singapore 438180 Tel Attenuales 6319 0888 Fax 6344 1332 Regretered office

Performance Motors

Limited 1800-Call-BMW

(1800-2255-269)

www.pmt.com.sg

303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel Sales 6319 0100

Tot Aftersales:

6319 0111 Fax 6474 7770

#03-01 Sime Darby

315 Alexandra Rood

Business Centrel Singapore 159944

Fm 6479 6624

Kampong Arang Rid East Coast Centre

Tel Sales 6319 0511 Tel Aftersalles 6319 0527

305 Almandia Road #00-01 Vantage Automotive Centre Singapore 159942

Co. Reg. No.

Teng Wai Khan

Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint

Performance Motors Limited



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SJX9819B	8	SHG1544E	ON	02	3	18
--------------------	----------	---	----------	----	----	---	----

1, LEE KONG MENG ____owner of Vehicle Registration No. 3x 41193 hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

I further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment due to me in respect of my claim above.

I hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me in person.

I further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of such loss and damage.

Signed by: Name: (Date) NRIC No.: 6/5/2018 CHUA KEE SIN Performance Motors Limited In the presence of: 303 Alexandra Rood Sime Darby Performance (Singapore 159941 Name: (Date)

NRIC No.:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LED

Gr. Beg. So. 1907037928 [65]. Beg. So. M2-0070000-X 64 [Cecil Street | 804 | 805 [806-02 | Bill Building | Simples 049711

Olics (65) 63476400 Final imprehitmens Fin. (65) 63244134 Wester severitoring

("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

India Ref: MOTIBOS 0086 Claimant Ref: 65X 46195

Well PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

of Surveyor) w usersular), 53	The state of the s	Zhat was damaged purs	uant to the accident which occurred
	pursuant to the inspection conducted on 1000	- Nonesetti =14	olving vehicle no AC 1544 (insured op".
claimant") of v	that we'll are/am authorized by the owner Let- ethicle no SX98F125 make the claim as set of his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit.	out in the above paragraph	and we/l have full authority to settle
they will or he further claim a	onfirm that we/I will indemnify India International ave already incurred in the event that "the thir against the former for any loss and expenses in to the damage to	d party claimant" after to	he above said agreement lodges a
	hat the agreement reached above is in full are accident and that further this settlement is rea		
dispute arising o	is subject to the application of Singapore law a out of the same. The your to pay the total amount of SS 4,954.6		
Dated this C		WITNESS:	(F)
Signature	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed is appointed Surveyor
Name		Name:	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
WRIC:		NRIC:	199607196R
Address	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Address	51 UB AVE 1. PAYA LIBI INDUSTRIAL PARK
	SINGAPORE 159941		#07-25 SINGAPORE 408933
Vationality:		Nationality:	
Occupation:		Occupation:	

alm Dealer.

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GUT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159943

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterGales) Pas. 64747770

380, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre

Singapore 430180 Tel. 63190208 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Sineapore 159944 Tel 63190528 U 63190533/530 D ness Centre (AfterSales) (Motorrad) (AfterSales) (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1

1253912

Page No.

1 of 2

Date IN

: 26/03/2018

Invoice Number :

1976531 / WSB

Invoice Date

18/06/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin

Payment Terms : Invoice By

30 Days From Invoice

Sharon Heng 1

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Lee Kong Meng Blk 627 Senja Road

#27-174 Singapore

Singapore 670627

- INVOICE TO -219

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

REGN. NO. SJX9819B

CHASSIS NO. VN76310

--- L A B O U R 2 ---

REGN. DATE 28/07/2010 MODEL

X1 SDRIVE18I

MILEAGE 1253912

NETT ---- L A B O U R 1 ----1,275.00 To replace rear bumper and attachments including to remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job. 934.00 To respray rear bumper. 80.00 To replace rear right wheel rim including balancing. 80.00 Sundries. 0.00 INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. DATE OF ACCIDENT: 2.3.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR: SHC1544E. YOUR REF NO: NIL. VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR GUO QIANG FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 26.3.2018. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MR VIC ALPEH FROM LKK ON 19.3.2018 VIA E-MAIL. 0.00 PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$50X3. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION. 2,369.00 Total Labour 1:

Retail NETT Price --- PARTS 831.40 831.40 1 RR BUMPER (PRIMED) 322.35 322.35 1 RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC) 27.00 1.35 20 EXPANDING RIVET 146.10 146.10 RR RH WHEEL ARCH COVER 778.55 778.55 ALLOY RIM 71/2Jx17 VSPOKE 318 2,105.40 Total Parts

NETT 0.00

0.00 Total Labour 2:

or Dealer.

Date IN

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Durby Group Co. Reg. Mo. 197401559W GET Reg. Mo M2-0020081-x

: 26/03/2018

301, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Contre Singapore 159941 Tel. 51190100 (Sales & Admin) 51190111 (AfterSales) Faz. 64747770

288, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 43E180 Tel. 63190688 (AfterSales) Fax. 63649773 315, Alexandra Boad Bime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 61190538 (AfterSales) 61190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 6479601 (AfterSales) 64796674 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin

Page No. 1253912

2 of 2

Invoice Number :

1976531 / WSB

Invoice Date Payment Terms 18/06/2018 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By

Sharon Heng

Parts Charges : 2,105.40	Total Labour & Parts Charges : \$\$ Less Insurance Excess : \$\$ Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : \$\$ GST @ 7% : \$\$ Invoice Total Amount Include GST : \$\$	4,474.40 0.00 4,474.40 313.2' 4,787.6
Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.	Amount Payable Include GST : S\$	4,787.61



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice, For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case:	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	07 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		26 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Apt	S\$4,474.40 Edit Estimate	100	1,474.40 ew Rpt		Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	
	Main) R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 19930	3821R				
Main Claimant:	LEE KONG	MENG, ID: 57	124141F						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJX981	9B		Date	of Loss:		3 14:00 - :59 and 2 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	pe: TP / MCT18030086				y/Cover No.:	MCOM0016			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHC1544				y No. mant);	GA098263			
				Exce	557				
Repairer:		nce Motors Limit /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandra Roa	d, Sime I	Darby Perform	mance Centre, 15994	11 Alexandra	Telt
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100	[Hand	fled by NATA	ALIE LEE - 63476100	ext 243]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	3					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	died by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Final R	pt due 15/0	3/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	il Compo	se Case Mail
• III_SG (:	15/03/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (S\$- late Approved (S\$- late Maintained - S	0.00) - SJX981	96 - Clai m Handi	m Handler: er: NATALI	NATALIE LEE		
120000000000000000000000000000000000000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	MATERIA			1	View All S	earch Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	red By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*SJX9819B (MCT18030086)

[SHC1544E]

TP

LEE KONG MENG

Mar 2 2018 2:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Performance Motors Limited

Up	isad Documents U	load Photos Compose New Letter	VIEW	View in Brow	
Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	15/03/18 10:45	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/05/18 13:19	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	22/05/18 13:19	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	~
3	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	50
4	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	120
5	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load IPG	12
7	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	100
11	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
14	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
15	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
16	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
17	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0		₩ ₩
7.7.		N-111731-101 (X-10347)		Load JPG	_
18	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	
19	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	N
20	22/05/18 13:19	General View	0	Load JPG	50
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	06/03/18 18:09	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	29/03/18 15:42	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	27/07/18 12:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	27/07/18 12:09	LOD	0	Load PDF	
5	14/08/18 15:59	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	Ö	Load PDF	
5	14/08/18 15:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
Va_	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/03/18 08:48	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	-

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	ĺ
				1

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/III18004331/GHB3Q2

Date:

14/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

MCOM0016 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SJX9819B

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC1544E

Date of Loss:

02/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18030086

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJX9819B

Make & Model:

BMW X1 SDRIVE18I, 2.0 D/AB 2WD 5DR GAS/D

Engine No:

A824I751N46B20BD

Reg. Date:

SR (A)

28/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

WBAVL32050VN76310

Colour:

Black

Odometer:

83606 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,467.35	2,185.40	281.95	11.43
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,363.00	2,289.00	1,074.00	31.94
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,830.35	4,474.40	1,355.95	23.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	408.12	313.21	94.91	23.26
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,238.47	4,787.61	1,450.86	23.26
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	4,937.61		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/03/2018

Date Inspected:

26/03/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jul 2018)	
Parts:	M1-SUV	BMW X1 SDRIVE18I 2.0 D/AB 2WD 5DR GAS/D SR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJX9819B)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info:	tems/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*80.00 FS
2	1		*ALLOY RIM 71/2JX17 VSPOKE 318	Cut	778.55 FS	*778.55 FS
3	1		*HUB CAP WITH CHROME EDGE (BMW)	Not Necessary	24.30FS	*-FS
4	1		*RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	Not Necessary	61.35FS	*-FS
5	1		*RR BUMPER LOWER COVERING	Not Necessary	31.45FS	*-FS
6	1		*RR BUMPER RH GUIDE	Not Necessary	56.95 FS	*-FS
7	1		*RR BUMPER (PRIMED)	Cut	831.40FS	*831.40FS
8	1		*RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC)	Scratched	322.35FS	*322.35 FS
9	1		*RR RH WHEEL ARCH COVER	Scratched	146.10FS	*146.10FS
10	10		*EXPANDING RIVET }	Necessary	27.00 FS	*27.00 FS
11	1		*EXPANDING RIVET)	Necessary	2.70FS	*-FS
12	1		*RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	35.20 FS	*-FS
F=Fri	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Vett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,467.35	2,185.40
				, otal r arts (04)	2,107.00	2,100

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REMOVE ATTACHMENT ETC INCLUDE KNOCK ON ACCIDENT DENT	New	1,700.00	1,275.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT ACCORDING TO BMW SPECIFICATION	New	531.00	0.00
4	TO REPLACE TYRE AND WHEEL RIM INCLUDING BALANCING RIGHT REAR	New	94.00	80.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,363.00	2,289.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >